
200 E. Wells Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 0081419

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:2/10/2009 ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT
COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 3/3/2009

Effective date:

Title: Resolution approving the First Amendment to the Riverwalk Development Agreement for construction
of a Riverwalk segment adjoining the property located at 1858 North Commerce Street, in the 6th
Aldermanic District.

Sponsors: ALD. COGGS

Indexes: AGREEMENTS, REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, RIVERWALKS

Attachments: 1. Fiscal Note.pdf, 2. First Amendment to Riverwalk Development Agreement.pdf, 3. Fiscal Analysis,
4. Hearing Notice List, 5. Executed Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer. Tally

ASSIGNED TOCOMMON COUNCIL2/10/2009 0

HEARING NOTICES SENTZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

2/17/2009 0

HEARING NOTICES SENTZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

2/17/2009 0

RECOMMENDED FOR  ADOPTIONZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

2/24/2009 0 Pass 4:0

ADOPTEDCOMMON COUNCIL3/3/2009 0 Pass 14:0

SIGNEDMAYOR3/12/2009 0

081419
ORIGINAL
071408
ALD. COGGS
Resolution approving the First Amendment to the Riverwalk Development Agreement for
construction of a Riverwalk segment adjoining the property located at 1858 North Commerce
Street, in the 6th Aldermanic District.
This resolution approves the First Amendment to the Riverwalk Development Agreement for
the Brewers Point Apartments Riverwalk Project.
Whereas, The City of Milwaukee (“City”) via adoption of Common Council File No. 071408 on
February 26, 2008, entered into the Riverwalk Development Agreement dated May 6, 2008
(“Agreement”), with Brewers Point Apartments (“Owner”); and

Whereas, Said Agreement established the standards, rules and procedures for City
construction of the Riverwalk Improvements; and

Whereas, The City, the Redevelopment Authority of the City of Milwaukee (“RACM”) and the
Owner now desire to enter into a First Amendment to the Agreement to extend the City’s
completion date from December 31, 2008 to December 31, 2009; now, therefore, be it

Resolved, By the Common Council of the City of Milwaukee, that the proper City officials
are authorized to execute the First Amendment to the Riverwalk Development Agreement, a
copy of which is attached to this Common Council File; and, be it

City of Milwaukee Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 081419, Version: 0

Further Resolved, That the City Attorney’s office, in cooperation with the Commissioner
of City Development, is authorized to make such further minor modifications to said First
Amendment that are consistent with the intent and purpose of this resolution and which
are mutually acceptable to the City Attorney, the Commissioner of City Development and
Brewers Point Apartments.
DCD:AAE:aae
02/10/09/A

City of Milwaukee Printed on 5/18/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

